
PT
VH

51
39

_2
40

32
0_

1

M Orrvale Road

School bus route

via GSSC McGuire Campus
via St Mel’s Primary School
via St Georges Road Primary School

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Cnr Orrvale Rd/Mammone Ct 7.42

Cnr Orrvale Rd/Konig Ct 7.43

375 Channel Rd 7.44

Cnr Channel Rd/Central Av 7.54

415 Central Av 7.55

Cnr Central Av/Benalla Rd 7.56

Skene St Interchange 8.10

Cnr Paterson Rd/Streeton Dr 8.22

Cnr Paterson Rd/Heysen Av 8.23

PTV Stop Westmorland Cr cnr Hampshire Cr 8.25

GSSC McGuire Campus 8.30

St Mel’s Primary School 8.35

St Georges Road Primary School 8.40

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

St Mel’s Primary School 3.30

St Georges Road Primary School 3.33

GSSC McGuire Campus 3.40

Cnr Northumberland Cr/Hampshire Cr 3.42

PTV Stop Westmorland Cr 3.43

Cnr Paterson Road/Ansell Cr 3.46

Skene St Interchange 3.45

Cnr Benalla Rd/Davies Dr 4.05

Cnr Orrvale Rd/Mammone Ct 4.07

Cnr Orrvale Rd/Konig Ct 4.07

Cnr Central Av/Benalla Rd 4.20

K
night S

t

N
ixon S

t

M
id

land
 H

w
y

W
ilm

ot R
d

H
ayes S

t

C
hannel R

d
C

hannel R
d

N
orthum

b
erland

 C
r

W
estm

orland
 C

r

P
op

lar A
v

M
am

m
one C

t

The B
vd

M
id

la
nd

 H
w

y

Goulburn Valley Hwy

Archer St

Doyles Rd

Central Av

Orrvale Rd

St Georges Rd

Lockwood Rd

Skene St

Hamilton St

Patterson Rd

Sunbury Rd

Streeton Dr

Railway Pde

1

2

PM

7

4

5

6 PM

AM

8
3AM

GSSC
McGuire
Campus

St Georges Road
Primary School

Shepparton
Station

St Mel’s
Primary
School

200120

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2020

NORTH

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

3AM

V/Line tra
in sta

tion

V/Line coach stop

Term
inus

Major stop

Route M

Orrvale Road

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

7

8

6

5

4

3

1

2


